In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

e s Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

By
%

Companies House

>
<
a
14
o
-
- ¢
/0]

AT

13/08/2022 #116
COMPANIES HOUSE P

n Company details

[1[1]7Telalel7]7

Company number

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Pan & Pint Ltd

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Jeremy

Surname Bleazard

I Liquidator’s address

Building name/numberl Premier House

Street I Bradford Road
|

Post town | Cleckheaton

County/Region ] V

Postcode [Boftfef [3[T[1T

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator

- Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

u Liquidator's address

Building name/number j 0 Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street I another liquidator.
|

Post town ,

County/Region ,

Fostcode [ TTTrrrrr

Country V | '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ot s [fofal2

Statement of affairs

.| | attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

55 R BB

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[“““““"’"‘* Jeremy Bleazard

gWhere to send

cemamane X1 Business Solutions Ltd

|

| Premier House

! Bradford Road

|

|™"™" " Cleckheaton

CountylRegion

== Tslol1[e] T3 [rl7
Country

le

l Telephone

01274 870101/ 01274 870606

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL'

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Pan & Pint Ltd t/a Cross Keys

on the 1 August 20221

Form4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name Coamre Sﬁ Fsed

Signed C/——(‘@ ) .

Dated I Prugusr 202z




‘Insolvency Act 1886

Pan & Pint Ltd t/a Cross Keys
Company Registered Number: 11783677 '

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 1 August 2022

Book Value Estimated to Realise
. £ £
ASSETS -
NIL
LABILITIES ,
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS.-
..... NIL
NIL
2nd PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:- |
NIL
NIL

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 45 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

NiL
' NiL
Estimated prascribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ NIL
, ' NIL
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
. NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property whare applicable (brought down) .. _NL
NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trede & Expense Creditors 16,850.12
Diractors : 2,500.00
Lioyds Bank - BBL N A : ~ - 25000.00 oo
o ... . 4435092
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 144 .350.12)
{44,350.12)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholcars 100.00
100.00
TOTAL SURPLUSHDEFICIENCY) _(44,450.12;
o C’&”‘
Comeg  Safse)

{ A’\JW%’T 222

Page 1 of 1



XL Businsos Solutions Lid

Pan & Pint Ltd ¥a Cross Keys

Company Registsrsd Number: 11783677

B - Company Creditors

Key Name , Address » £

CcLo0 Licyds Bank 55 High-Street, Doncaster, DN9 184 25,000.00

CRO0  Rundleg 63 Northampton Road, Narket Harborough, LE16 gHB 2,052.97

CS00  C Sepsed ¢/o XL Buslness Solutions Limited, Pramier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD1g 2,500.00
3T ' )

CUOD  Utita Hutwaed Gourt, Boumemouth Road, Eastisigh, 8053 3QB 14,797.15

4 Entrico Totaliing } _ 44,350.12

SO S — /822

Fege T ar3 : 1PS SOL Ver, 2015,00



XL Businose Solutions Lt

Par & Pint Ltd t/a Cress Keys

Company Reglstored Number: 11783877

C - Sharehoidsrs

Koy Neme Addrass V . Type  Nominal No.Of CalledUp Total Am&.‘

_ e Value Sheres pershare Called Up

HS00  C Sepsed /o XL Business Solutions Umitad, Premiar House, Bragfard ‘ Ondinary 1.00 100 1.00 10000
Road, Clackheaton, BD19 37T

1 Ondinary Entrien Totolling ! ) v 100

Signature C'_C;‘—“ { / 9/22,

Page 1 of { IPS SOL Ver. 2010



